

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

State: AK
County:

GLACIER BAY NATIONAL PARK AND

Opened at: VANCOUVER
By: William L. Parsons
Date: 06/22/01

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: Southeast Road Builders, Inc Date: 07/13/01_____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC HC60 Box 4800 HAINES, AK 99827	3,324,714.85	
SECON P O BOX 32159 JUNEAU, AK 99803	3,641,785.00	
HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC P O BOX 648 SKAGWAY, AK 99840	3,754,206.18	
SOUTH COAST INC P O BOX 8620 KETCHIKAN, AK 99901	4,194,834.50	
MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD. P O BOX 32638 JUNEAU, AK 99803	5,052,414.50	
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11301 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	5,222,950.00	
GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC P O BOX 32894 JUNEAU, AK 99803	5,962,054.18	
Engineer's Estimate	4,516,939.25	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	ALL	295,000.00	295,000.00
		SECON		360,000.00	360,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		433,400.00	433,400.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		420,000.00	420,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		260,000.00	260,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		560,000.00	560,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		675,000.00	675,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		753,000.00	753,000.00
15201	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	ALL	45,000.00	45,000.00
		SECON		50,000.00	50,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		107,000.00	107,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		150,000.00	150,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		98,000.00	98,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		100,000.00	100,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		100,000.00	100,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125,000.00	125,000.00
15301	LPSM	Contractor quality control			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	ALL	45,000.00	45,000.00
		SECON		35,000.00	35,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		128,000.00	128,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		160,000.00	160,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		87,000.00	87,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		75,000.00	75,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		150,000.00	150,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	ALL	34,000.00	34,000.00
		SECON		15,000.00	15,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		48,000.00	48,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		50,000.00	50,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		24,000.00	24,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		125,000.00	125,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		500,000.00	500,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120,000.00	120,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15501	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	ALL	5,000.00	5,000.00
		SECON		5,000.00	5,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		45,000.00	45,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		4,000.00	4,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		10,000.00	10,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		15,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
15703	m	Silt fence			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	8,500	4.40	37,400.00
		SECON		9.00	76,500.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		8.88	75,480.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		15.00	127,500.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		7.50	63,750.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		15.00	127,500.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		8.20	69,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	102,000.00
15710	each	Sandbags			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	150	20.00	3,000.00
		SECON		25.00	3,750.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		15.00	2,250.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		15.00	2,250.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		8.50	1,275.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		30.00	4,500.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		12.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	1,500.00
20101	ha	Clearing and grubbing			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	16.000	5,500.00	88,000.00
		SECON		16,000.00	256,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		5,500.00	88,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		10,000.00	160,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		13,000.00	208,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		15,000.00	240,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		6,187.50	99,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	160,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301	each	Removal of sign			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	3	100.00	300.00
		SECON		100.00	300.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		2,000.00	6,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		250.00	750.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		420.00	1,260.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		200.00	600.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		50.00	150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	3,000.00
20401	m3	Roadway excavation			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	50,700	3.80	192,660.00
		SECON		7.00	354,900.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		3.93	199,251.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		8.50	430,950.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		9.50	481,650.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		5.00	253,500.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		4.58	232,206.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9.25	468,975.00
20402	m3	Subexcavation			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	1,700	5.60	9,520.00
		SECON		6.00	10,200.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		4.43	7,531.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		8.50	14,450.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		10.50	17,850.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		7.00	11,900.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		9.16	15,572.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	17,000.00
20405	m3	Select borrow			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	15,300	7.55	115,515.00
		SECON		3.00	45,900.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		3.93	60,129.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		10.00	153,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		22.00	336,600.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		9.00	137,700.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		7.85	120,105.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		14.00	214,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20426	each	Boulders			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	25	40.00	1,000.00
		SECON		125.00	3,125.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		40.00	1,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		150.00	3,750.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		160.00	4,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		30.00	750.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		75.00	1,875.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,500.00
20427	LPSM	Surcharge embankment			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	ALL	5,500.00	5,500.00
		SECON		6,000.00	6,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		5,500.00	5,500.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		35,000.00	35,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		10,000.00	10,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
20701	m2	Earthwork geotextile, type VII			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	44,000	1.55	68,200.00
		SECON		1.25	55,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		2.25	99,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		1.75	77,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		2.60	114,400.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		1.75	77,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		2.98	131,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	88,000.00
20702	m2	Earthwork geocomposite			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	2,850.0	11.00	31,350.00
		SECON		7.00	19,950.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		10.48	29,868.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		5.00	14,250.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		12.50	35,625.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		6.25	17,812.50
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		8.37	23,854.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	51,300.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
21101	m2	Roadway obliteration			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	4,400	0.75	3,300.00
		SECON		0.50	2,200.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		2.66	11,704.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		2.00	8,800.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		2.20	9,680.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		1.00	4,400.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		8.37	36,828.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	26,400.00
40101	t	Hot asphalt concrete pavement class B, grading C, type I pavement smoothness			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	7,150	41.50	296,725.00
		SECON		35.00	250,250.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		32.00	228,800.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		37.50	268,125.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		45.00	321,750.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		65.00	464,750.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		59.52	425,568.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	286,000.00
40103	t	Asphalt cement grade SHRP PG 52-28			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	430.0	411.00	176,730.00
		SECON		325.00	139,750.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		327.70	140,911.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		350.00	150,500.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		450.00	193,500.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		400.00	172,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		496.04	213,297.20
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	129,000.00
40104	t	Mineral filler (hydrated lime)			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	75	315.00	23,625.00
		SECON		325.00	24,375.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		300.00	22,500.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		475.00	35,625.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		475.00	35,625.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		450.00	33,750.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		220.45	16,533.75
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	7,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40501 A	t	Hot asphalt treated base course grading C , remediation source			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	8,190	21.20	173,628.00
		SECON		20.00	163,800.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		27.12	222,112.80
		SOUTH COAST INC		20.00	163,800.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		27.80	227,682.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		110.00	900,900.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		36.38	297,952.20
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	286,650.00
40501 B	t	Hot asphalt treated base course grading C			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	23,868	21.20	506,001.60
		SECON		20.00	477,360.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		24.12	575,696.16
		SOUTH COAST INC		19.00	453,492.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		35.00	835,380.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		25.00	596,700.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		55.11	1,315,365.48
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	596,700.00
40502	t	Asphalt cement grade SHRP PG 64-22			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	1,610.0	377.00	606,970.00
		SECON		325.00	523,250.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		327.70	527,597.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		310.00	499,100.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		450.00	724,500.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		400.00	644,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		494.51	796,161.10
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	483,000.00
40503	t	Mineral filler (hydrated lime)			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	320.00	315.00	100,800.00
		SECON		325.00	104,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		300.00	96,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		475.00	152,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		475.00	152,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		450.00	144,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		165.34	52,908.80
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	32,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	17.00	480.00	8,160.00
		SECON		400.00	6,800.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		600.00	10,200.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		450.00	7,650.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		575.00	9,775.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		350.00	5,950.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		661.41	11,243.97
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	3,400.00
60201 A	m	450 millimeter pipe culvert			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	34.0	100.00	3,400.00
		SECON		100.00	3,400.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		123.82	4,209.88
		SOUTH COAST INC		115.00	3,910.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		170.00	5,780.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		85.00	2,890.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		98.43	3,346.62
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	4,080.00
60201 B	m	600 millimeter pipe culvert			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	191	125.00	23,875.00
		SECON		105.00	20,055.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		131.20	25,059.20
		SOUTH COAST INC		120.00	22,920.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		190.00	36,290.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		95.00	18,145.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		131.23	25,064.93
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	28,650.00
60201 C	m	900 millimeter pipe culvert			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	27	167.00	4,509.00
		SECON		175.00	4,725.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		170.56	4,605.12
		SOUTH COAST INC		160.00	4,320.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		325.00	8,775.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		140.00	3,780.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		196.84	5,314.68
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		165.00	4,455.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60202 A	m	1240 millimeter span, 840 millimeter rise pipe arch culvert			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	19.0	265.00	5,035.00
		SECON		275.00	5,225.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		246.00	4,674.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		275.00	5,225.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		350.00	6,650.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		350.00	6,650.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		656.21	12,467.99
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	3,800.00
60202 B	m	1670 millimeter span, 1300 millimeter rise pipe arch culvert			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	60.0	480.00	28,800.00
		SECON		350.00	21,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		360.80	21,648.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		540.00	32,400.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		450.00	27,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		625.00	37,500.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		984.25	59,055.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	14,400.00
60202 C	m	2840 millimeter span, 1920 millimeter rise pipe arch culvert			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	24.0	1,100.00	26,400.00
		SECON		425.00	10,200.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		492.00	11,808.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		1,225.00	29,400.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		750.00	18,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		775.00	18,600.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		1,148.29	27,558.96
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	7,200.00
60405	each	Manhole adjustment			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	30	275.00	8,250.00
		SECON		250.00	7,500.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		4,028.27	120,848.10
		SOUTH COAST INC		350.00	10,500.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		550.00	16,500.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		200.00	6,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		300.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	6,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60413	each	Drop inlet, type 1			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	1	2,700.00	2,700.00
		SECON		1,700.00	1,700.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		575.00	575.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		1,000.00	1,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		2,500.00	2,500.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		800.00	800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	3,500.00
60501	m	Underdrain system			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	95	66.00	6,270.00
		SECON		180.00	17,100.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		157.12	14,926.40
		SOUTH COAST INC		70.00	6,650.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		50.00	4,750.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		75.00	7,125.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		164.04	15,583.80
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	5,700.00
60802	m	Paved waterway type rubble			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	180	60.00	10,800.00
		SECON		60.00	10,800.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		140.00	25,200.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		50.00	9,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		70.00	12,600.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		40.00	7,200.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		131.23	23,621.40
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	18,000.00
60905	m	Asphalt concrete curb, 100 millimeter depth			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	13.0	100.00	1,300.00
		SECON		125.00	1,625.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		52.00	676.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		100.00	1,300.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		30.00	390.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		20.00	260.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		131.23	1,705.99
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	130.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60909	each	Wheelstop			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	40	150.00	6,000.00
		SECON		150.00	6,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		77.00	3,080.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		100.00	4,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		260.00	10,400.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		225.00	9,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		150.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	8,000.00
61504	each	Portland cement concrete sidewalk chase			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	1	2,700.00	2,700.00
		SECON		2,000.00	2,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		6,000.00	6,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		3,500.00	3,500.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		3,700.00	3,700.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		12,000.00	12,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	2,500.00
62201 A	hour	Grader, motor, 90 kW minimum			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	80	150.00	12,000.00
		SECON		120.00	9,600.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		95.00	7,600.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		115.00	9,200.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		135.00	10,800.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		130.00	10,400.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		175.00	14,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	16,000.00
62201 B	hour	Loader, front end, wheel type, 2.2 m3 minimum capacity			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	80	125.00	10,000.00
		SECON		120.00	9,600.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		85.00	6,800.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		80.00	6,400.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		125.00	10,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		110.00	8,800.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		150.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	10,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62301	hour	General labor			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	80	50.00	4,000.00
		SECON		55.00	4,400.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		47.85	3,828.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		60.00	4,800.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		55.00	4,400.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		50.00	4,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		55.00	4,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	4,000.00
62407	m2	Placing conserved topsoil			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	95,000	0.35	33,250.00
		SECON		0.75	71,250.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		1.03	97,850.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		1.50	142,500.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		0.55	52,250.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.65	61,750.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		1.32	125,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.50	47,500.00
62501	ha	Seeding, hydraulic method			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	13.000	1,000.00	13,000.00
		SECON		2,500.00	32,500.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		1,850.00	24,050.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		1,800.00	23,400.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		6,500.00	84,500.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		2,000.00	26,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		4,950.77	64,360.01
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	19,500.00
62516	ha	Fertilizer			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	10.000	1,400.00	14,000.00
		SECON		1,200.00	12,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		550.00	5,500.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		1,000.00	10,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		380.00	3,800.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		3,600.00	36,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		1,237.50	12,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	20,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63302	m2	Sign installation			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	17.00	900.00	15,300.00
		SECON		500.00	8,500.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		647.06	11,000.02
		SOUTH COAST INC		1,000.00	17,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		640.00	10,880.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		1,100.00	18,700.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		418.56	7,115.52
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	5,950.00
63311	m2	Remove and reset sign			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	1	350.00	350.00
		SECON		1,200.00	1,200.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		900.00	900.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		750.00	750.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		430.00	430.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		1,100.00	1,100.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		600.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	3,000.00
63401 A	m	Pavement markings type B, broken yellow			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	10,700	0.50	5,350.00
		SECON		1.00	10,700.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		0.70	7,490.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		0.50	5,350.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		0.50	5,350.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	5,350.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		0.82	8,774.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.35	3,745.00
63401 B	m	Pavement markings type B, broken white			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	280	0.50	140.00
		SECON		1.00	280.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		0.70	196.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		1.00	280.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		0.50	140.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	140.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		3.28	918.40
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.35	98.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63401 C	m	Pavement markings type B, solid yellow			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	7,200	0.75	5,400.00
		SECON		1.00	7,200.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		0.70	5,040.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		1.00	7,200.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		0.50	3,600.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	3,600.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		0.82	5,904.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.35	2,520.00
63401 D	m	Pavement markings type B, solid white			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	30,675	0.75	23,006.25
		SECON		1.00	30,675.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		0.70	21,472.50
		SOUTH COAST INC		0.50	15,337.50
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		0.50	15,337.50
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	15,337.50
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		0.49	15,030.75
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.35	10,736.25
63406	each	Pavement markings type B, white handicap symbol			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	2	250.00	500.00
		SECON		50.00	100.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		200.00	400.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		500.00	1,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		300.00	600.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		60.00	120.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		300.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	200.00
63505	each	Barricade type III			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	20	250.00	5,000.00
		SECON		70.00	1,400.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		225.00	4,500.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		175.00	3,500.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		210.00	4,200.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		130.00	2,600.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		100.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63506	each	Cone type 700 millimeter			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	100	50.00	5,000.00
		SECON		42.00	4,200.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		6.00	600.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		100.00	10,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		70.00	7,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		14.00	1,400.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		10.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	4,500.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	31.00	1,275.00	39,525.00
		SECON		240.00	7,440.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		200.00	6,200.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		100.00	3,100.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		390.00	12,090.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		90.00	2,790.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		239.23	7,416.13
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	4,650.00
63509	fix hr rate	Flagger			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	2,000	41.00	82,000.00
		SECON		41.00	82,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		41.00	82,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		41.00	82,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		41.00	82,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		41.00	82,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		41.00	82,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		41.00	82,000.00
63521 A	each	Warning light type A			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	10	208.50	2,085.00
		SECON		50.00	500.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		27.00	270.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		45.00	450.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		90.00	900.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		25.00	250.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		100.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63521 B	each	Warning light type C			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	10	208.50	2,085.00
		SECON		50.00	500.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		27.00	270.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		45.00	450.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		200.00	2,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		25.00	250.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		100.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	500.00
63603	LPSM	Electrical installation			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	ALL	23,000.00	23,000.00
		SECON		175,000.00	175,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		17,500.00	17,500.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		150,000.00	150,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		250,000.00	250,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		51,000.00	51,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125,000.00	125,000.00
63701	Each	Field office			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	1	9,000.00	9,000.00
		SECON		25,000.00	25,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		15,000.00	15,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		12,000.00	12,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
63704	Each	Vehicles			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	2	8,000.00	16,000.00
		SECON		20,000.00	40,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		10,750.00	21,500.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		10,000.00	20,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		10,000.00	20,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		10,000.00	20,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		12,000.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8,000.00	16,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/27/01

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-GLBA 10(2)

Project Name: MAIN PARK ROAD, PHASE II

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
65002	m	Landscaping log			
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS, INC	1,000.0	2.30	2,300.00
		SECON		8.00	8,000.00
		HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION LLC		5.00	5,000.00
		SOUTH COAST INC		10.00	10,000.00
		MILLER CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		22.00	22,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		10.00	10,000.00
		GLACIER STATE CONTRACTORS INC		16.40	16,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	10,000.00